y QH MOD[FlQ!AlmgpQJa " 3983314

THIS FOQURTH MODIFICATION OF PRINCIPAL NOTE dated as of the 31st day of Octcher
1986, by and between ALBERT F. MOORE (hereinafter referred to as "Mortgagor"), and!
BOULEVARD BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national banking assoctation (hereinafter
referred to as "Mortgagee"). ‘

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Mortgagor gxecuted and delivered to Mortgagee a certain note dated
Juiy 15, 1983, in the principal amount of SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100
DOLLARS ($750,000.00) (said note is hereinafter referred to as "Principal Note");
and

WHEREAS, Mortgagor executed and delivered to Mortgagee a certain First
Modification of Principal Note dated April 30, 1984 which provided that the maturity
date of the Principal Note be extended from April 30, 1984 to April 30, 1985, and a
Second Modification of Principal Note dated April 30, 1985 which provided that the
maturity date of the Principal Note be extended from April 30, 1985 to Aprit 30,
1986; and a Third Modification of Principal Note dated April 30, 138% whiTh provided
that the maturity date of the Principal Note be extended from Aprit 30, 1986 to
October 31, 1485, and

WHEREAS, tha rurties hereto have agreed to a fourth modification of the-
Principal Note ty.renvide the following:

NOW, THEREFORE; wa consideration of the covenants, promises and conditions
herein containedtand ‘or other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and
sufficiency of which 1 liereby acknowledged, the parties hereto agree as follows:

[ The Prrncipal nwote is hereby further amended to provide that the maturity
date- thereof is hereby extencderd from October 3], 1986 tc October 30, 1987, and all
references to maturity of tne indebtedness contained in the Principal Note shall be
deemed to mean October 30, 1987, and to provide that the principal sum evidenced by
the Principal Note, together with all accrued and unpaid interest thereon, if not
sooner paid, shall be fully paid <n. October 30, 1987. .

2. Interest only, at the rate of interest specified in the Principal Note,
shall be pavable on the 30th day of Jaiuary, April, and July 1987.
3. Except as further modified herein, the terms, conditions and covenants of

the Principal Note as heretcfore modified shall remain unchanged and otherwise in
full force and effect.

4. This agreement shall be effective oni: upon full execution by the Mortgagor
and acceptance thereof by the Mortgagee.
5. This agreement shall be governed and censtrued under the laws of the State

of Illinois.
6. Any reference to Nationa! Boulevard Bank o-~chicago in the Principal Note

or any Modification thereto shall mean Boulevard Bank National Association, ite

successor through merger.
IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties heretc have executed fiis Fourth Modification cf

Principal Note as of the day and year first above written.

s

“+
2

- d |
Albert F. Moor
Mortgagor

J —

L 2P ey

MORTGAGEE'S CONSENT

BOULEVARD BANX NATIONAL ASSOCIATION hereby consents to and approves the
foregoing Fourth Modification of Principal Note.

BOULEVARD BANK NATIONAL-ASSOCIATION

Byf’”?:{n e c«ﬂq:"’?’/

Its: wicEF r\’,...t.— P EAT

giceast




5

die

P

g T
IRCHN I

1953318

IDENTISIED
M.

_. 2y strar of Tage
CAROL BOSCLEY o5

mcmfa..

\&xm A \k&&?

c Bydevied fank SIeRCss

PN I Al cadd P \*
[P \«.“ \:;\\.:%2\\ cuﬁv

(fréege I¢ %&Q\




UNOFFICIAL.COPY . .

S6/N8¥91L

34tqnd AY=30

(\M
£6/¥2/8 SIMICYI NOISSINWOD AW
SIONITH 10 31¥15 ‘o18nd AUVION

P

BLNVQH YNVITTHT
w IVIS AVIDIAH0 .

03 ut

00 doruwy

-L9C-1 0-¢SF

e d
R S S - / ﬁ——ﬁoﬁ'_—- 7 T :Ag

-
=

g1Les6t T
‘wolsalsayl Bugside asimiaylo 10 ssa|punoub
J3YIBYM 'S SABALAILON. pUR 53iNS ‘UO13IR 4O SISNEI '5U0L32E ‘adnjeu
puUe puUiY A13A8 4O SHUFWAD DuR Sw{E|2 (e pue ‘sasuadxe pue safewep
‘sabaeyd S3S0D (€ pue ‘ulsasy) pagLadsap sasiwead O} UOIIR[IL U}
pUR £/O6LECH @1311 40 23e3}41343D §,Uadol 8yy uo auwes Jo bupuaysibay
ayy pue abeBiiol O} juswpuany nies Jo uoljedlsibad uy Aeisp 4O uosead
£q Buysiae wyy o) abewep 1o0(sfof {te jsulebe ‘sioul i1 ‘A3UN0] 300D
‘3|31 40 Jeu3siBay ay3 ‘seajwiey AARS pur AJLuwapuy |)eys saw(l
{12 32 ‘SJU0SS33INS JO/PUB SLPo4 4BY/SiYy ‘jueplle 340494843 “MON

*KABALLBP 4O 33ep alr3s o3 se sucyyda(qo Aue sajem O3
S81311 4O JBA3SL63Y BYL 9ONPU} O} ILATPFLIY S{YI SYEW Jueg 8yl IRYL

43430 OU 40 3BY} U} PuUB (O43U0Y DUR UD|S58550U BALSN(IX3
s,5ueg U} sem 36eRB}ION O3 (404> + JUBWPUIWY DLES S8uL} {|° 3¢ jeyl

*(831440 SUBJIA0L)Y SIOULLLT A3UneDd jOOD UL SBI3LL

40 1ea3siBay 8yl JO 811140 3U3 1e paild uaag aiey pinoys abebidon
0} (AN04) § IUSWPUIWY JRY]J BIEMBUN SEM pUR SLILIOL U} paaalsibad
sem Ay.sadoad ayy ©3 S[313 Y3 1BY] BABREUN LPA MURg SYY JEYL

SIPULLLY

‘£3unc) OOD Uf ‘pLY0LBZ ¥ Juswndog se 9/6( o¢ Aen

WO ‘SEoULLiI ‘AJUNOD YOO JO ‘sa{iii 40 Jeaisibey oyl

40 221340 au3l uy pasazstbaa ‘joasayl 3ejd syl 03 Suipindon
‘ue|pLASW {BOIOULAd PALYL 8yl JO 3se3 ‘g abuey ‘uldok

L6 dpysumol ‘| UO(3335 4o Ja834end 3se3d yldoN ayy jo jaed
JO UO|S|A{PGNS D9W U} £ 307 pue ‘ue|piaaW (edidulldd P4y
BYy} 40 3se3 ‘gl abuey ‘yiJoN LE dLysumoj ‘{ uo{3las jo
datdend 3sed yiJonN syl Jo j(eH yino§ 2yj Jo 3934 ZOP UFAON
2y} 4O 398 80( Yino§ Jo 39884 pgg 35T YR JO 398) PLI
358M 843} JO 3323 SE URION 8y3 uiyiim buy)jes (paqiLaIsap
193 4RU4843Y) UOLSLALPANS OgW U} € 307 4O jued eyl ) 307

1se paqi4asap A (eba| pue sje3sa [eas jJo (adsed
ULRIABD B OF 8133 BUIABAUOD 100K ‘4 348G{Y WOy €861 ‘G1 AIng
pajep abebjaow uyeluad v a0l 8dbehlUON BUT S jueg YT FBUYL

s1Yy3 aw“slolaq
S pue pagi.aasgns

) ~ 61 O*Wﬁl
30 Kep )E' \ﬁ

1Bumo{ |04 8y} 8301s AQauay S3op xueg ayl

(AINO IILNVHD)
AY3AINIC 3LV 40 LIAVOIdSY e




D ——
UNOFFICIAL COPY




